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Women / 4 / 7
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Wiatrek303
World Class

8.750 9.550 9.4509.725 37.475
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellington Collins302
World Class

8.700 9.500 9.3259.625 37.150
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Ava Alimusa301
Hope

8.925 8.150 9.4009.600 36.075
1 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / 8-Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Harp308
Capital

9.575 9.550 9.2759.650 38.050
1 1 2T 8 1 

1 

Maddy Rowley309
Chantilly Academy

9.200 9.325 9.5509.600 37.675
3T 4T 4 2T 2 

2 

Lainee Kate Kelley310
Dreams

9.400 9.175 9.3509.650 37.575
2 7 2T 4T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Breen312
Novaks

9.200 9.275 9.6009.450 37.525
3T 6 6T 1 4 

4 

Makena Pospahala314
VIGS

8.750 9.475 9.3009.450 36.975
10 3 6T 7 5 

5 

Lexi Blosser307
Capital

8.700 8.825 9.5509.800 36.875
11 9 1 2T 6 

6 

Avie Zelinskas316
World Class

8.900 9.500 9.3508.850 36.600
8T 2 12 4T 7 

7 

Abrie-Eileen McDonough313
VEGA

9.000 8.950 8.9509.300 36.200
6 8 9 10T 8 

8 

Zoe Elliott304
Aerial East

8.600 9.325 9.2259.025 36.175
13 4T 10 9 9 

9 

Julianna Christopher306
Apollo

9.050 8.600 9.3259.000 35.975
5 10 11 6 10 

10 

Grace Goodwin305
Apex

8.900 8.350 8.9509.350 35.550
8T 11 8 10T 11 

11 

Sophia Gayheart311
Gymstrada

8.950 8.200 8.7009.575 35.425
7 12 5 12 12 

12 

Ellie Graham315
Williamsburg

8.625 8.125 8.4258.525 33.700
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / 8-Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Horner317
Apex

9.425 9.150 9.5509.550 37.675
1T 8 3 1 1 

1 

Cadenze Steele324
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.375 9.2259.500 37.525
1T 4 4T 5T 2 

2 

McKenna Budlove328
World Class

8.700 9.750 9.2509.500 37.200
9T 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Lauren Mitchell329
World Class

8.900 9.625 9.3759.175 37.075
6T 2 12 3 4 

4 

Kaylee Olmstead330
World Class

8.625 9.400 9.4259.600 37.050
11 3 2 2 5 

5 

Taylor Station326
VIGS

9.150 9.200 9.2259.350 36.925
3T 5T 7 5T 6 

6 

Ruthie Harasyn325
Shenandoah

8.900 9.200 9.1009.700 36.900
6T 5T 1 8 7 

7 

Olivia Walker327
Williamsburg

9.050 9.200 9.1259.300 36.675
5 5T 10 7 8 

8 

Layla Wilson322
Gymstrada

9.150 8.050 9.0509.325 35.575
3T 13 8T 9 9 

9 

Maleeyah Mayo-Foulke320
BRAG

8.400 9.050 8.8009.225 35.475
14 9 11 11 10 

10 

Sophia Forline321
Gymstrada

8.750 8.150 8.8259.425 35.150
8 11T 6 10 11 

11 

Hailey Adams319
Apollo

8.500 8.150 8.6509.325 34.625
12T 11T 8T 12T 12 

12 

Serena Marra318
Apex

8.500 8.250 8.4509.000 34.200
12T 10 13 14 13 

13 

Mira Gill323
Hope

8.700 6.850 8.6508.700 32.900
9T 14 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / 9-Jr1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Magness333
Capital

9.700 9.875 9.6509.800 39.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Piper Hathaway335
Excalibur

9.525 9.700 9.4759.650 38.350
3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Olivia Clarkson340
Pure

9.300 9.025 9.6009.525 37.450
6 8 5T 2 3 

3 

Mila Cosby344
World Class

9.150 9.475 9.0759.700 37.400
8 5 2 9 4 

4 

Ava Mosuela337
GMS

9.550 9.600 9.1259.000 37.275
2 4 13 8 5 

5 

Brianna Stevens338
GMS

9.350 9.000 9.4009.450 37.200
5 9 8 4 6 

6 

Paisley Lamberson342
Virginia Techniques

8.850 9.350 9.3759.525 37.100
10T 6 5T 5 7 

7 

Miraya Dhir332
Apex

9.250 9.150 9.2009.475 37.075
7 7 7 7 8 

8 

Lanie Deddens331
Apex

9.450 8.825 9.2509.250 36.775
4 10 9T 6 9 

9 

Hannah Joy Jones336
Excalibur

8.800 9.800 8.9009.075 36.575
12 2 12 11 10 

10 

Taormina Dorr339
Hope

9.000 8.400 9.0009.250 35.650
9 13 9T 10 11 

11 

Alana Rogerson343
Virginia Techniques

8.500 8.700 8.8759.175 35.250
14 11 11 12T 12 

12 

Avery Bartlett334
Chantilly Academy

8.550 8.150 8.8759.550 35.125
13 14 4 12T 13 

13 

Juliette Longley341
Stafford Royals

8.850 8.475 8.7758.525 34.625
10T 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / 9-Jr2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Schwartz352
Paragon VA

9.400 9.750 9.8009.725 38.675
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Gissele Martinez349
GMS

9.350 9.375 9.5259.775 38.025
3 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Amya O'Berry351
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.750 9.4509.700 37.900
6T 1T 3 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Knight359
World Class

9.300 9.450 9.2009.500 37.450
4 3 5T 7T 4 

4 

Skylar Hinton358
World Class

8.800 9.275 9.5509.500 37.125
12T 7 5T 2 5 

5 

Blaire Wilson360
World Class

8.900 9.375 9.3759.250 36.900
8 4T 11T 5 6 

6 

Sanaa Samuels357
VIGS

9.025 9.150 9.2259.425 36.825
5 9 7T 6 7 

7 

Daisy Fink-Nelson348
Fairfax

8.850 9.375 9.0009.250 36.475
10T 4T 11T 10 8 

8 

Mackenzie Duncan345
Apollo

8.675 9.200 9.2009.175 36.250
15 8 13 7T 9 

9 

Reagan Peele350
Hurricane

8.850 9.125 8.4259.525 35.925
10T 10 4 13 10 

10 

Kyli Polk356
Triple T

8.700 8.550 9.1759.375 35.800
14 13 9 9 11 

11 

Anisha Das346
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.850 8.6509.000 35.500
6T 11 15 11 12 

12 

Ava Ringi353
Pure

9.500 8.075 8.2509.300 35.125
1 15 10 15 13 

13 

Mika Rawles354
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 8.750 8.5508.525 34.625
12T 12 16 12 14 

14 

Everley Wavada355
Stafford Royals

8.400 8.275 8.0009.425 34.100
16 14 7T 16 15 

15 

Lucy Litzler347
Chantilly Academy

8.875 5.500 8.4009.150 31.925
9 16 14 14 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 9-Jr3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lili Pennington372
Paragon VA

9.600 9.850 9.7509.775 38.975
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emilia Zakaryan365
Capital

9.650 9.900 9.4259.475 38.450
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Juliana Johnson373
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.225 9.3759.400 37.300
4 5 5 4 3 

3 

Lauren Elrod369
Hurricane

9.200 9.400 9.0009.325 36.925
6T 3 7T 10T 4 

4 

Juliet Meyer370
Hurricane

9.200 9.100 9.0009.525 36.825
6T 7 2 10T 5 

5 

Audrina Carman362
BRAG

9.100 9.000 9.1759.450 36.725
8T 8T 4 8T 6 

6 

Sidney Eagleburger366
Classics

9.225 8.550 9.4759.375 36.625
5 11 6 2 7 

7 

Vanessa Stewart371
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 8.900 9.1759.100 36.575
3 10 11 8T 8 

8 

Lucy Lyons361
Arlington Aerials

9.050 9.000 9.2758.950 36.275
10 8T 12 5 9 

9 

Reese Marr375
VIGS

8.800 9.175 8.8009.325 36.100
11 6 7T 13 10 

10 

Kylie Payne363
BRAG

8.600 9.300 9.2008.650 35.750
12T 4 13 7 11 

11 

Catherine Shapiro364
BRAG

8.550 8.150 8.8759.250 34.825
14 14 9 12 12 

12 

Emory Foster374
VEGA

9.100 8.250 8.2259.200 34.775
8T 13 10 14 13 

13 

Alexia Holmberg368
Gym America

8.600 8.350 9.2258.500 34.675
12T 12 14 6 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 4/5 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/30/2022 4:54 PM

Women / 4 / 9-Sr1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayes Crone459
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 9.775 9.1009.850 37.925
2 1 1 12 1 

1 

Berklee Powell463
World Class

8.900 9.625 9.6259.750 37.900
8T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Beckett Frayer462
Virginia Techniques

9.150 9.400 9.6009.650 37.800
3 5 5 2 3 

3 

Emme Wilson458
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.250 9.5259.700 37.325
11 8 3 3 4 

4 

Rachel Haynes461
VIGS

9.375 9.475 9.0259.325 37.200
1 3 13 13 5 

5 

Molly Sabo460
VEGA

8.800 9.425 9.2009.675 37.100
12T 4 4 8T 6T

6T

Juliana Luu451
Chantilly Academy

8.875 9.275 9.4009.550 37.100
10 7 6 4* 6T

6T

Julia Wishard449
Apex

8.900 9.300 9.4009.500 37.100
8T 6 8 4* 6T

6T

Alexis Davis452
Dreams

9.100 9.125 8.8509.525 36.600
4T 9 7 14 9 

9 

Kinsley Altman454
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.800 8.750 9.2759.450 36.275
12T 13 10T 6 10 

10 

Jenna Rasinski456
Hope

8.950 8.850 9.2009.225 36.225
7 11 14 8T 11 

11 

Parley Kilborn457
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.825 9.2258.925 35.975
6 12 15 7 12 

12 

Taylor Citron455
Hope

8.000 9.100 9.2009.475 35.775
15 10 9 8T 13 

13 

Rebecca Zielke450
Apex

9.100 7.750 9.1509.400 35.400
4T 14 12 11 14 

14 

Kellie Weinch453
Dulles

8.700 6.800 8.5759.450 33.525
14 15 10T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 9-Sr2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Fitzgerald466
Capital

9.550 9.775 9.7009.600 38.625
1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Kora Watson478
World Class

9.325 9.575 9.2509.750 37.900
3 2T 1T 5 2 

2 

Ella Scheinerman468
Fairfax

9.150 9.400 9.3009.725 37.575
5T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Delaney Cone473
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.050 9.7009.375 37.225
7 5 8 1T 4 

4 

Addison Soley470
Gymstrada

9.250 8.875 8.8509.750 36.725
4 9 1T 12 5 

5 

Brielle Pavur472
MEGA-DC

9.150 8.600 9.6009.325 36.675
5T 11 10 3 6 

6 

McKinley Meeks475
Shenandoah

9.000 9.000 9.1009.500 36.600
8T 7T 6 6T 7 

7 

Grace Chitwood471
Hurricane

8.800 9.025 9.0259.675 36.525
11T 6 4 8 8 

8 

Makiya Warner464
Apex

9.450 8.150 8.9259.350 35.875
2 13 9 9* 9T

9T

Mackenzie Karrels467
Fairfax

8.900 9.000 8.9259.050 35.875
10 7T 12 9* 9T

9T

Gabby Delisle477
VIGS

8.800 9.575 9.1008.375 35.850
11T 2T 14 6T 11 

11 

Gwendolyn Cunningham469
Gym America

9.000 8.525 8.5259.425 35.475
8T 12 7 14 12 

12 

Rachel McGury465
BRAG

8.700 7.400 8.9259.275 34.300
14 14 11 9T 13 

13 

Berkley Gray474
Roanoke Academy

8.400 8.675 8.5758.150 33.800
15 10 15 13 14 

14 

Vivianne Blow Bergenholtz476
Stafford Royals

8.775 7.200 8.2508.575 32.800
13 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 10-Jr1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Brooks410
Paragon VA

9.525 9.950 9.8509.950 39.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lillian Jessup405
Capital

9.675 9.800 9.4759.650 38.600
1 3 3T 5 2 

2 

Rodenise Eliscar411
Paragon VA

9.425 9.825 9.6509.650 38.550
3 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Lilianna Risty409
Excalibur

8.700 9.675 9.3759.675 37.425
13 4 2 6 4 

4 

Haiden McLean401
Aerial East

9.250 9.025 9.7509.150 37.175
4 8 12 2 5T

5T

Vivian Nichols403
BRAG

8.850 9.425 9.3509.550 37.175
10 6 5 7 5T

5T

Grace Darling408
Excalibur

8.750 9.525 8.9259.450 36.650
11T 5 6T 9 7 

7 

Alexis Winston416
Xtreme Heights

9.200 8.925 9.0509.325 36.500
5 9 9 8 8 

8 

Isa Diaz413
VIGS

9.000 9.300 8.8258.925 36.050
8 7 15 11 9 

9 

Madeline Clegg402
Apex

8.900 8.700 8.7759.450 35.825
9 11 6T 13 10 

10 

Charlotte Podkowka404
BRAG

9.025 7.950 9.5009.250 35.725
7 16 11 4 11 

11 

Grace Ngo407
Chantilly Academy

9.050 8.800 8.7009.025 35.575
6 10 13T 15 12 

12 

Alex Longo414
VIGS

8.750 8.650 8.8009.300 35.500
11T 12 10 12 13 

13 

Abigail Sojda415
Xtreme Heights

8.550 8.300 8.7259.400 34.975
15 13 8 14 14 

14 

Kaylee Lai406
Chantilly Academy

8.400 8.250 8.8758.900 34.425
16 14 16 10 15 

15 

Izzy Walter412
Stafford Royals

8.600 8.000 8.2509.025 33.875
14 15 13T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 10-Jr2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline King423
Capital

9.450 9.800 9.5759.800 38.625
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sara Saavedra424
Capital

9.525 9.650 9.5259.450 38.150
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Melanie Davison431
Paragon VA

8.900 9.275 9.6009.700 37.475
5T 7 2 1 3 

3 

Emmy Whitlock418
Aerial East

9.200 9.350 9.4509.350 37.350
3 5 8 4 4 

4 

Charley Zelinskas432
World Class

8.700 9.475 9.3009.475 36.950
10 3 4 6 5 

5 

Quinn Ebersold426
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.850 9.375 8.7009.500 36.425
7 4 3 10 6 

6 

Leighton Spurrier417
Aerial East

8.650 9.300 8.6759.275 35.900
11 6 10T 11 7 

7 

Tapanga Baber419
Apex

8.500 8.625 9.3759.375 35.875
13 8 7 5 8 

8 

Emilia Mulford420
Apex

8.400 8.450 8.9259.175 34.950
15 9 13 7 9 

9 

Sydney Benson428
Fairfax

8.200 8.375 8.8009.400 34.775
16 11 6 9 10 

10 

Adleigh Roy429
Gym Quest

8.800 8.200 8.4259.325 34.750
9 12 9 13T 11T

11T

Kali Hadac430
Hurricane

8.925 7.700 8.8509.275 34.750
4 13 10T 8 11T

11T

Kylea VanFossen427
East Coast

8.900 8.400 8.2259.050 34.575
5T 10 15 16 13 

13 

Skylar Carr421
BRAG

8.550 7.600 8.5509.125 33.825
12 14 14 12 14 

14 

Annelise Morton425
Chantilly Academy

8.450 7.350 8.3508.775 32.925
14 15 16 15 15 

15 

Lindsay Hawkins422
BRAG

8.825 0.000 8.4259.225 26.475
8 16 12 13T 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 10-Jr3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MacKenzi Barber436
Capital

9.700 9.800 9.4759.700 38.675
1 1 3 4T 1T

1T

Julissa Dingle441
Excalibur

9.600 9.675 9.6509.750 38.675
2T 2 2 1 1T

1T

Lauren White447
World Class

9.600 9.150 9.4509.775 37.975
2T 7 1 6 3 

3 

Saraya McMeans444
Shenandoah

9.100 9.450 9.6009.400 37.550
5T 3 11 2 4 

4 

Aubrie Kelly435
Balance

9.100 9.350 9.3259.550 37.325
5T 4 7T 8 5 

5 

Calli Parker446
World Class

8.950 9.200 9.1509.575 36.875
8 6 5T 10 6 

6 

Charlotte Glenn433
Apollo

8.750 8.950 9.4759.500 36.675
11 8 9 4T 7 

7 

Lillian Crais445
Williamsburg

8.850 8.775 9.4009.550 36.575
9 9 7T 7 8 

8 

Sabina Kurtz439
Classics

8.800 8.550 9.2509.575 36.175
10 12 5T 9 9 

9 

Sophia Price440
Dreams

9.225 9.275 8.8258.675 36.000
4 5 14 12T 10 

10 

Damla Akpinar442
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 7.450 9.5009.625 35.675
5T 15 4 3 11 

11 

Ainsley Davis443
Richmond Olympiad

8.625 8.050 8.7509.475 34.900
13 13 10 14 12 

12 

Kensi Gibson448
Xtreme Heights

8.650 8.675 8.4008.650 34.375
12 10 15 15 13 

13 

Ella Miyamoto438
Chantilly Academy

8.400 7.500 8.8258.800 33.525
14 14 13 12T 14 

14 

Maggie Wilson437
Cardinal

0.000 8.600 8.9009.350 26.850
15 11 12 11 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / 10-Sr1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Ayers606
Capital

9.525 9.475 9.5259.750 38.275
4 2 3 2 1 

1 

Vivian Lightfoot608
Capital

9.175 9.500 9.2509.800 37.725
7T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Jada Jones607
Capital

9.550 9.025 9.1259.700 37.400
3 6 4 8 3 

3 

Taelor Woods617
Virginia Techniques

9.575 9.275 9.0009.525 37.375
2 4T 6T 10T 4 

4 

Samantha Taylor610
Capital

9.600 8.850 9.7009.200 37.350
1 8 12 1 5 

5 

Georgianna Tucker616
VIGS

9.300 9.275 9.4509.025 37.050
6 4T 13 3 6 

6 

Reagan Le Pore603
Apex

9.175 9.000 9.0009.775 36.950
7T 7 2 10T 7 

7 

Lauren Miller611
Chantilly Academy

9.100 8.675 9.0509.575 36.400
9 12 5 9 8 

8 

Naomi Parrish609
Capital

8.750 8.750 9.2759.500 36.275
13T 9 8T 5 9 

9 

Madi Lee602
Aerial East

9.450 8.700 9.4258.675 36.250
5 10T 16 4 10 

10 

Tinsley Anderson601
Aerial East

8.750 9.400 8.6009.250 36.000
13T 3 11 13 11 

11 

Estella Ilnicki615
Shenandoah

8.875 8.400 8.9509.500 35.725
10 14 8T 12 12 

12 

Quinnlyn Wright614
Hope

8.800 8.600 8.5509.525 35.475
12 13 6T 14 13 

13 

Della Washnock612
Dreams

8.850 7.700 9.2009.450 35.200
11 16T 10 7 14 

14 

Alli Supple604
Arlington Aerials

8.500 8.700 8.3508.450 34.000
15 10T 17 15 15 

15 

Carly Mead613
Excalibur

8.000 7.825 8.0258.825 32.675
17 15 15 16 16 

16 

Leah Nunnally605
BRAG

8.400 7.700 7.4509.000 32.550
16 16T 14 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 4/5 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/1/2022 11:18:15 AM

Women / 4 / 10-Sr2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Dunham633
VEGA

9.000 9.375 9.5259.725 37.625
8T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Lilly Smith630
Richmond Olympiad

9.550 9.175 9.1509.725 37.600
1 5T 1T 9 2 

2 

Madelyn Binford621
Dulles

9.375 9.200 9.2259.725 37.525
3 4 1T 5T 3 

3 

Macie Goad628
Richmond Olympiad

9.425 9.300 9.1759.150 37.050
2 2T 10T 8 4 

4 

Georgia Chavez622
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.900 8.950 9.5009.625 36.975
11 9 4T 3 5 

5 

Kairi Peterson626
Hurricane

9.100 8.475 9.3259.625 36.525
6T 14 4T 4 6 

6 

Eleanor Chen636
Williamsburg

9.250 8.225 9.5509.450 36.475
4 16 8 1 7 

7 

Alina Gallop623
Excalibur

9.175 9.300 8.9008.875 36.250
5 2T 15 11 8 

8 

Audrey Parker629
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 8.925 9.2009.100 36.225
8T 10 12 7 9 

9 

Sarah Cook618
Apex

9.000 9.100 9.2258.650 35.975
8T 7 17T 5T 10 

10 

Destiny McGhee624
Excalibur

9.100 8.825 8.5759.150 35.650
6T 11 10T 15T 11 

11 

Eva Gagnon-Porter627
Middlesex

8.725 8.550 8.7509.525 35.550
13 13 7 14 12 

12 

Julia Ludwig619
Apex

8.500 8.625 9.0009.350 35.475
16T 12 9 10 13 

13 

McKinley Coleman620
Classics

8.575 8.050 8.8509.600 35.075
14 18 6 12T 14 

14 

Hannah Smith631
Triple T

8.775 9.175 8.2258.650 34.825
12 5T 17T 17T 15 

15 

Grace Nixon634
VIGS

8.550 8.400 8.5759.000 34.525
15 15 14 15T 16 

16 

Melody Epperly635
Virginia Techniques

8.450 8.100 8.8509.050 34.450
18 17 13 12T 17 

17 

Kaylyn Clements632
VEGA

8.500 9.025 8.2258.675 34.425
16T 8 16 17T 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / 10-Sr3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Pelfrey647
Paragon VA

9.225 9.325 9.5509.575 37.675
6 5 1T 3 1 

1 

Kamari Thomas654
World Class

9.150 9.500 9.7259.250 37.625
7 1 7 1 2 

2 

Makkensie Delahunt645
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 8.950 9.4009.500 37.450
1T 9T 4 6 3T

3T

Emily Furco646
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.375 9.3509.425 37.450
4T 4 6 7 3T

3T

Anna Nguyen643
Fairfax

9.400 8.700 9.6759.575 37.350
3 11 1T 2 5T

5T

Tatiana Smart648
Paragon VA

9.600 9.300 9.5008.950 37.350
1T 6 12 5 5T

5T

Olivia Castle653
World Class

9.050 8.950 9.5259.550 37.075
8 9T 3 4 7 

7 

Anabel Persson639
Apex

9.300 9.050 9.1009.450 36.900
4T 8 5 11 8 

8 

Cynthia Cooper650
Stafford Royals

8.850 9.450 9.2259.150 36.675
13 2 10 9 9 

9 

Carrington McCabe642
Dreams

9.000 9.400 9.3008.925 36.625
9T 3 13 8 10 

10 

Maci Williams637
Aerial East

8.800 9.200 9.2009.050 36.250
15 7 11 10 11 

11 

Caroline Frye638
Apex

9.000 8.250 9.0009.200 35.450
9T 14T 8 12 12 

12 

Abigail Hodges652
VIGS

8.875 8.250 8.5508.725 34.400
12 14T 14 14 13 

13 

Savannah McGhee644
Hurricane

8.450 8.400 8.2009.175 34.225
16 13 9 15 14 

14 

Emily Berget641
BRAG

8.900 8.550 8.7508.000 34.200
11 12 16 13 15 

15 

Aria Pate649
Pure

8.825 8.150 7.2008.475 32.650
14 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 11-Jr1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izabella Angello670
World Class

9.250 8.850 9.8259.725 37.650
2T 7T 1T 1 1 

1 

Emmalena Reed665
Paragon VA

9.100 9.675 9.4509.250 37.475
5 1 7 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Bennett664
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.650 9.3509.000 37.300
1 2 10T 4 3 

3 

Leah McAfee657
Arlington Aerials

8.900 8.725 9.4259.725 36.775
8 9 1T 3 4 

4 

Addison Moore669
VEGA

9.200 8.850 8.9009.575 36.525
4 7T 3 7T 5 

5 

Emily Wheeler661
Gym America

9.025 9.625 8.5259.300 36.475
6 3 5 12 6 

6 

Piper Kochel655
Aerial East

8.600 9.200 8.7509.550 36.100
12T 4T 4 10 7 

7 

Lanie Melka656
Apex

8.750 9.050 9.0259.175 36.000
9 6 8 5 8 

8 

Sydney McDougal-Wilson663
Hurricane

8.700 9.200 8.9008.575 35.375
10 4T 15 7T 9 

9 

Emalyn Stickle659
Balance

9.250 8.500 8.6258.725 35.100
2T 10 14 11 10 

10 

Alexandra Olree658
Arlington Aerials

8.650 7.950 8.7759.275 34.650
11 12 6 9 11 

11 

Hadley Bamber668
Stafford Royals

8.100 7.600 8.9509.100 33.750
16 13T 9 6 12 

12 

Grace Lichford666
Pure

9.000 8.150 8.2758.000 33.425
7 11 16 14 13 

13 

Reese McDonald667
Roanoke Academy

8.350 7.600 8.2009.000 33.150
15 13T 10T 15 14 

14 

Justine Komatz662
Hope

8.600 7.000 8.3508.800 32.750
12T 16 13 13 15 

15 

Molly Schumer660
East Coast

8.500 7.050 8.1259.000 32.675
14 15 10T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 11-Jr2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicky Cheetham708
Novaks

9.675 9.125 9.6259.550 37.975
1 7 8 1T 1 

1 

Lucy Crum716
Xtreme Heights

9.100 9.450 9.0759.750 37.375
5T 1 1T 9 2 

2 

Cassie Bogdanowicz709
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.050 9.6259.750 37.325
8T 8 1T 1T 3 

3 

Sophia Perillo710
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.000 9.4009.650 37.150
5T 9T 5 4 4 

4 

Lucy Arriola715
Williamsburg

9.200 9.150 9.0509.700 37.100
4 6 3T 10 5 

5 

Lea Brown714
Virginia Techniques

8.850 9.325 9.6009.250 37.025
10 3 12 3 6 

6 

Hanna Ghawi711
Paragon VA

8.450 9.425 9.1259.600 36.600
16 2 6 7 7 

7 

Arya Gillum704
Apex

8.700 8.750 9.3509.700 36.500
11T 12 3T 5 8T

8T

Alexis Powell707
MEGA-DC

9.025 9.175 9.0259.275 36.500
7 5 11 11 8T

8T

Avery Parr703
Aerial East

8.650 9.250 9.0009.575 36.475
13T 4 7 12 10 

10 

Ava McCoy701
Aerial East

9.300 8.850 8.9509.300 36.400
3 11 10 13 11 

11 

Callie McCoy702
Aerial East

9.350 9.000 9.1007.800 35.250
2 9T 16 8 12 

12 

Adriana Edwards713
Triple T

8.500 7.500 9.3259.500 34.825
15 16 9 6 13 

13 

Olivia Klahn712
Pure

8.900 8.600 8.0009.050 34.550
8T 13 14 16 14 

14 

Hannah Troup706
Apex

8.650 8.000 8.6009.225 34.475
13T 14 13 14T 15 

15 

Lorelai King705
Apex

8.700 7.650 8.6008.100 33.050
11T 15 15 14T 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 11-Jr3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Grant725
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.700 9.7009.775 38.275
7T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Kendall Allen726
Paragon VA

9.400 9.350 9.6259.750 38.125
3 5 4 3 2 

2 

Myla Castro733
Shenandoah

9.425 9.400 9.5759.600 38.000
2 3T 5 4 3 

3 

Saniya Brown727
Paragon VA

9.650 9.650 9.5009.025 37.825
1 2 14 5 4 

4 

Brooke Eisenhardt728
Paragon VA

9.250 9.175 9.4259.775 37.625
4T 7 2T 6T 5 

5 

Gabby Tarpley730
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.850 9.7509.500 37.350
4T 11 8 1 6 

6 

Blythe Scoglio731
River City

8.850 9.400 9.2509.575 37.075
10 3T 6 9 7 

7 

Mckinley Reams724
East Coast

9.225 8.800 9.2759.175 36.475
6 12 13 8 8 

8 

Karlee Altizer720
Balance

8.550 9.225 8.9509.425 36.150
15 6 9 13 9 

9 

Sianna Strike722
Classics

8.750 8.925 8.5009.825 36.000
12 9T 1 15 10 

10 

Saxon Randsmith719
Arlington Aerials

8.700 8.400 9.4259.400 35.925
13 15 10 6T 11 

11 

Natella Ismailova721
Classics

8.900 8.650 8.9008.925 35.375
9 13 16 14 12 

12 

Emily Berry718
Apex

8.500 8.200 9.1759.225 35.100
16 16 12 10 13 

13 

Nadia Otey717
Aerial East

9.100 8.575 9.0008.200 34.875
7T 14 17 11T 14 

14 

Kennedy Perkins732
Roanoke Academy

8.600 9.000 8.1009.000 34.700
14 8 15 16 15 

15 

Elin Kanapathy723
Dulles

8.800 8.925 6.7009.350 33.775
11 9T 11 17 16 

16 

Price Hodges729
Richmond Olympiad

8.000 6.600 9.0009.525 33.125
17 17 7 11T 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / 11-Sr1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcayla Flood752
World Class

9.600 9.825 9.7509.825 39.000
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sara Kauffman750
VEGA

9.600 9.475 9.6009.750 38.425
1T 5 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia Langley746
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.400 9.8259.650 38.175
7T 6 4T 1 3 

3 

Penny Seckler737
Capital

9.350 9.700 9.2009.700 37.950
6 2 3 10 4 

4 

Chenai Gay742
Excalibur

9.125 9.525 9.4259.625 37.700
10 4 7 7 5 

5 

Jadalyn Munoz734
Above The Bar

9.550 9.175 9.3259.500 37.550
3 8 9T 9 6T

6T

Morgan Williams754
World Class

9.300 9.300 9.5509.400 37.550
7T 7 14T 4 6T

6T

Talia Himdan740
Dulles

9.400 9.650 8.9009.475 37.425
5 3 11T 14 8 

8 

Dani Sanchez745
MEGA-DC

9.500 8.950 9.3509.400 37.200
4 12 14T 8 9 

9 

Caitlyn Loo743
Excalibur

9.150 8.775 9.4759.550 36.950
9 13 8 5 10 

10 

Kylar O'Dell739
Classics

9.025 8.500 9.0259.650 36.200
12 16 4T 12 11 

11 

Leighton Forde738
Cardinal

8.550 9.025 8.8509.500 35.925
18 10 9T 16 12 

12 

Zoe Luden748
Shenandoah

9.000 8.600 8.9259.275 35.800
13 14 17 13 13 

13 

Alexandra Lee736
Arlington Aerials

9.100 8.400 9.4508.825 35.775
11 17 20 6 14 

14 

Vivian Walker741
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.800 8.550 8.8759.475 35.700
15 15 11T 15 15 

15 

Ellie Medina755
YMCA Angels

8.900 7.900 9.1759.650 35.625
14 20 4T 11 16 

16 

Nevaeh King753
World Class

8.650 9.075 8.6009.125 35.450
17 9 19 18 17 

17 

Alaina Clayton749
Triple T

8.100 9.000 8.8258.675 34.600
21 11 21 17 18 

18 

Bella Giambrone751
VIGS

8.675 8.250 8.2759.200 34.400
16 18 18 19T 19 

19 

Elise Shaver747
Roanoke Academy

8.500 8.150 8.2759.400 34.325
20 19 14T 19T 20 

20 

Maddie Pena744
Gymstrada

8.525 7.300 8.0009.425 33.250
19 21 13 21 21 

21 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 4/5 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/1/2022 8:56:42 PM

Women / 4 / 11-Sr2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Berkeley Perry769
Shenandoah

9.300 9.075 9.5259.725 37.625
1 4 1T 1T 1 

1 

Palmer Kelley767
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 9.000 9.4259.450 37.075
2 5T 5T 3 2 

2 

Austynn Boyd772
VEGA

8.800 9.550 8.9259.600 36.875
6T 1 3 9T 3 

3 

Kendra Cheatham768
River City

8.450 9.300 9.5259.175 36.450
14 2 9 1T 4 

4 

Kadence Turnmeyer761
East Coast

8.700 9.000 9.0259.450 36.175
10 5T 5T 8 5 

5 

Ella Gianfagna760
Dulles

8.750 8.600 9.0509.450 35.850
8T 7T 5T 6T 6 

6 

Lily Hamblin764
Middlesex

8.750 9.125 8.2509.500 35.625
8T 3 4 13 7 

7 

Mackenzie Gonzales762
Gym America

9.100 8.600 8.9258.900 35.525
3 7T 14 9T 8 

8 

Charlotte Clement766
Richmond Olympiad

8.600 8.600 9.0509.000 35.250
11 7T 10T 6T 9 

9 

Tatum Betts756
Aerial East

8.800 8.400 9.2508.625 35.075
6T 12 16 4 10 

10 

Marleigh Hewitt771
Triple T

8.550 8.450 8.7509.000 34.750
12T 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Kiersten Ring759
Classics

8.950 8.050 8.6008.950 34.550
4 14 12T 12 12 

12 

Melissa Almeida765
Richmond Olympiad

8.900 6.700 9.1258.950 33.675
5 16 12T 5 13 

13 

Emerson Pokrana758
Classics

8.550 7.850 7.8009.275 33.475
12T 15 8 15 14 

14 

Kaila Banning770
Stafford Royals

8.000 8.350 8.0508.725 33.125
15 13 15 14 15 

15 

Caris Elder757
Balance

0.000 8.550 0.0009.725 18.275
16 10 1T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / 12-Jr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Mooring507
Novaks

9.350 9.325 9.2759.375 37.325
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Alayna Dobrasz508
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.725 9.2508.800 37.275
1 1 9 2 2 

2 

Sophia Quinones509
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 9.150 9.2009.200 36.900
2T 4 5 3 3 

3 

Mallorie Mason504
Classics

9.000 9.075 8.8759.250 36.200
5 6 4 6 4 

4 

Marah McGhee505
Gymstrada

8.850 9.250 8.7509.275 36.125
8 3 3 7 5 

5 

Laurel Turner513
VEGA

8.925 8.900 9.1259.150 36.100
6 7 6 4 6 

6 

Natalie Meck512
VEGA

9.125 9.100 8.7008.775 35.700
4 5 10 8 7 

7 

Quinn Harris506
MEGA-DC

8.700 8.200 8.4759.675 35.050
9T 12 1 10 8 

8 

Meliah Pierce514
World Class

8.900 8.550 8.6508.900 35.000
7 9 8 9 9 

9 

Emily Wiechmann503
Apex

8.500 8.350 8.9758.725 34.550
12 11 12 5 10 

10 

Amberleigh Gallo510
Roanoke Academy

8.700 7.725 8.4259.000 33.850
9T 13 7 11 11 

11 

Wesley Fernstrom502
Apex

8.100 8.450 8.1758.750 33.475
13 10 11 12 12 

12 

Chloe McKenzie501
Aerial East

8.700 8.850 6.9008.500 32.950
9T 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / 12-Jr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briley Barker523
Richmond Olympiad

9.400 9.550 9.5009.725 38.175
2T 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Aaliyah Glaze527
World Class

9.300 9.825 9.2759.600 38.000
4T 1 6 6 2 

2 

Isla Nelson519
Classics

9.400 9.450 9.1009.850 37.800
2T 3 1 7 3 

3 

Logan Markeson525
Richmond Olympiad

9.475 9.200 9.4759.550 37.700
1 5 7 3 4 

4 

Bailey Raifaisen522
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 8.950 9.6509.725 37.450
7 8T 3T 1 5 

5 

Amelia Mauskapf521
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.000 9.3509.775 37.425
4T 7 2 5 6 

6 

Savannah Hufner524
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 9.125 9.4509.450 37.275
6 6 8 4 7 

7 

Isabel Tasosa518
Cardinal

8.925 8.900 8.8009.175 35.800
9 10 11 11T 8 

8 

Sydney Seville520
MEGA-DC

8.550 9.250 8.7008.925 35.425
12 4 12 13 9 

9 

Braina Estrella517
Cardinal

8.900 8.950 8.8008.525 35.175
10 8T 13 11T 10 

10 

Evie Bruckart515
BRAG

8.200 8.800 8.8259.200 35.025
14 11 10 10 11 

11 

Harper Gilmour528
YMCA Angels

9.000 6.550 9.0259.625 34.200
8 14 5 8 12 

12 

Madelyn Graczyk516
BRAG

8.750 7.400 8.8508.500 33.500
11 12 14 9 13 

13 

Ellie Pernot526
Roanoke Academy

8.500 7.250 7.7509.400 32.900
13 13 9 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / 12-Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Ng536
Capital

9.400 9.425 9.6759.650 38.150
3 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Jori Willford534
Arlington Aerials

9.250 9.275 9.6009.650 37.775
4 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Miranda Reid539
Richmond Olympiad

9.500 9.425 9.2009.200 37.325
2 2T 11 5 3 

3 

Sarah Shepherd540
Richmond Olympiad

9.625 9.200 9.5508.850 37.225
1 7 12 3 4 

4 

Anneliese Schreiber-Green533
Apex

8.950 9.425 9.1509.575 37.100
8 2T 4T 6 5 

5 

Valerie Lindquist532
Apex

9.150 9.050 9.4509.425 37.075
5 8 9 4 6 

6 

Cameron Smith530
Aerial East

9.000 9.600 8.8509.575 37.025
6T 1 4T 9T 7 

7 

Sloan Campbell537
Classics

8.900 9.250 8.9509.475 36.575
9T 6 8 8 8 

8 

Elysse Crais541
Williamsburg

8.900 8.700 8.8009.550 35.950
9T 9 6T 11 9 

9 

Lucy Kerzanet538
Richmond Olympiad

8.750 8.450 8.8509.600 35.650
11 11 3 9T 10 

10 

Hayden Hill531
Apex

9.000 8.650 8.5509.300 35.500
6T 10 10 13 11 

11 

Clarke Koziol529
Aerial East

8.400 7.750 9.0509.550 34.750
13 12T 6T 7 12 

12 

Violet Riddle535
BRAG

8.425 7.750 8.5758.725 33.475
12 12T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / 13-Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Gray549
World Class

9.000 9.450 9.4509.700 37.600
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Costales544
Hurricane

9.250 9.500 9.0259.500 37.275
2 1 5T 7 2 

2 

Margaret Dean550
YMCA Angels

9.325 8.725 9.4259.550 37.025
1 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Sarah Gross543
Balance

9.075 8.600 9.3759.550 36.600
4 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Lilly Kennedy542
Apex

8.800 8.700 9.1259.450 36.075
7 5 7T 6 5 

5 

NaKari Anderson546
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 7.750 9.3509.575 35.675
5T 9 2 5 6 

6 

Maggie Finn547
Richmond Olympiad

8.775 8.400 9.0009.450 35.625
8 7 7T 8 7 

7 

Zoe Sanford551
YMCA Angels

9.150 7.300 9.4009.450 35.300
3 10 7T 3 8 

8 

Emma Alford545
Richmond Olympiad

8.750 7.925 8.2759.250 34.200
9 8 10 9 9 

9 

Hattie Hungate548
Richmond Olympiad

0.000 9.075 6.0509.500 24.625
10 3 5T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / 13-Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Smith561
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.750 9.6509.700 38.300
5T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Haley Lenn553
Arlington Aerials

9.275 9.000 9.1759.650 37.100
2 6T 4 4 2 

2 

Petra Oleson554
Cardinal

9.200 9.100 8.9009.725 36.925
5T 5 1 7 3 

3 

Hartley Weyrauch557
MEGA-DC

9.250 9.625 9.1008.825 36.800
3* 2 9T 5 4T

4T

Abby Ridgway562
Williamsburg

9.250 9.000 9.0759.475 36.800
3* 6T 6T 6 4T

4T

Emily Stacy559
Paragon VA

8.750 8.850 9.3509.700 36.650
7 8 2T 2T 6 

6 

Abby Christianson556
MEGA-DC

9.300 9.325 8.6259.225 36.475
1 4 8 9T 7 

7 

Brooke McLeod558
Novaks

8.500 8.125 9.3509.475 35.450
11 11 6T 2T 8 

8 

Shayla Escobar-Flores552
Arlington Aerials

8.600 8.450 8.6259.575 35.250
10 9 5 9T 9 

9 

Jordyn Tisdale555
Gym Quest

8.700 8.250 8.6758.825 34.450
8 10 9T 8 10 

10 

Mira Stallard560
Richmond Olympiad

8.650 9.425 8.4757.600 34.150
9 3 11 11 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 4/5 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/1/2022 11:18:07 AM

Women / 4 / 14&15
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corinne Lurey563
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 9.275 9.2259.700 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amayah White564
Richmond Olympiad

8.400 7.650 8.4759.000 33.525
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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